LAMP WATTS INPUT WATTS FREQUENCY SOUND RATED
160W 60Hz A
CLASS TYPE BEF THD(1)
P 1 Outdoor 0.625 <25%
UNITS W H
INCHES 4.06" 1.73"
TOL(+/-) 0.39 0.39
UNITS WHITE RED
INCHES 14.17" 14.17"
TOL(+/-) 0.39 0.39
PRODUCT LABEL
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INPUT VOLTAGE INPUT CURRENT
RED
PF
>0.90
CASE DIMENSIONS
M
0.39
6.14"
0.39
14.17"
0.39
LEAD LENGTH
5.94"
0.39
BLACK
14.17"
CATALOG
DXE150HID1
TYPE
Electronic
PRODUCT PHOTO ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
L
FLUORESCENT BALLAST SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NO PCB'S
120V 1.48A
START TEMP
150W
BALLAST FACTOR
0℉～120℉ 1.00
NUMBER OF LAMPS
1
LAMP TYPE
MH Lamp 150W
BallastWise